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FORMULA 1B
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 12:38:58
Event: R10 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.6C Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:47

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Gr Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 39 C Scott NICHOLSON Suzuki GSXR 600 6 6:04.763 59.768 2
2 89 C Rancell DESKER Kawasaki ZX6R 600 6 6:05.802 1.039 59.961 3
3 22 C Bryce THOMPSON Honda CBR 600 6 6:13.606 8.843 1:00.859 2
4 73 C Regan YATES Yamaha YZF R6 600 6 6:13.943 9.180 1:01.105 3
5 17 C Travis DE BONO Suzuki GSXR 600 6 6:20.706 15.943 1:02.109 3
6 47 B Matt JACKSON Honda CBR 600 6 6:24.614 19.851 1:02.574 3
7 74 C Tim LARGE Suzuki GSXR 600 6 6:29.246 24.483 1:03.506 4
8 8 C Craig LIZARS / Mibike Insurance Yamaha YZF R6 600 6 6:30.852 26.089 1:03.589 4
9 19 C Nick FERONI Yamaha YZF R6 600 6 6:31.940 27.177 1:03.607 6
10 84 C Neil KELLY Yamaha YZF R6 600 6 6:33.737 28.974 1:03.844 4
11 69 C Matt CRANMER Honda CBR 600 6 6:36.972 32.209 1:04.614 6
12 29 C Richard HEWSON Yamaha YZF R6 600 6 6:39.379 34.616 1:04.999 3
13 5 C Christopher CUCUZZA Suzuki GSXR 600 6 6:51.178 46.415 1:05.489 2
14 43 C Jay VAN HOOF Yamaha YZF R6 600 6 7:04.035 59.272 1:07.877 2

DNF 34 B Bryce VAN HOOF Ducati 750 3 3:25.830 3 Laps 1:05.732 2
DNF 86 C Adrian FORDE Suzuki GSXR 600 3 4:04.775 3 Laps 59.960 2

Fastest Lap was 59.768 by Scott NICHOLSON

Current race lap record for F1B class - 57.670 by Ryan TAYLOR (VIC) on a Yamaha R6 600 set on 25/08/13
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1B
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 12:38:58
Event: R10 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.6C Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:47

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
5 Christopher CUCUZZA 1:13.356 1:05.489 1:09.660 1:06.058 1:06.698 1:09.917
8 Craig LIZARS 1:09.313 1:04.230 1:04.154 1:03.589 1:05.581 1:03.985
17 Travis DE BONO 1:08.760 1:02.589 1:02.109 1:02.240 1:02.700 1:02.308
19 Nick FERONI 1:11.172 1:04.628 1:03.818 1:03.994 1:04.721 1:03.607
22 Bryce THOMPSON 1:05.733 1:00.859 1:01.320 1:01.668 1:01.909 1:02.117
29 Richard HEWSON 1:11.794 1:05.267 1:04.999 1:05.145 1:05.369 1:06.805
34 Bryce VAN HOOF 1:14.004 1:05.732 1:06.094
39 Scott NICHOLSON 1:05.217 59.768 59.898 1:00.102 59.887 59.891
43 Jay VAN HOOF 1:14.716 1:07.877 1:08.894 1:09.937 1:11.032 1:11.579
47 Matt JACKSON 1:09.534 1:03.285 1:02.574 1:02.761 1:03.281 1:03.179
69 Matt CRANMER 1:10.548 1:05.329 1:05.620 1:05.067 1:05.794 1:04.614
73 Regan YATES 1:06.569 1:01.231 1:01.105 1:01.319 1:01.558 1:02.161
74 Tim LARGE 1:09.304 1:04.161 1:04.187 1:03.506 1:04.239 1:03.849
84 Neil KELLY 1:11.429 1:04.711 1:04.802 1:03.844 1:04.370 1:04.581
86 Adrian FORDE 2:04.637 59.960 1:00.178
89 Rancell DESKER 1:05.365 1:00.061 59.961 1:00.028 1:00.075 1:00.312

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1B
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 12:38:58
Event: R10 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.6C Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:47

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 39 Scott NICHOLSON Suzuki GSXR 600 1:05.217 1
2 1 39 Scott NICHOLSON Suzuki GSXR 600 59.768 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1B
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 12:38:58
Event: R10 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.6C Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:47

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
34 1:05.732 14.751 69 1:05.067 21.579 29 1:06.805 34.616

Lap 1 43 1:07.877 17.608 29 1:05.145 22.220 5 1:09.917 46.415
39 1:05.217 86 59.960 59.612 5 1:06.058 29.578 43 1:11.579 59.272
89 1:05.365 .148 43 1:09.937 36.439
22 1:05.733 .516 Lap 3
73 1:06.569 1.352 39 59.898 Lap 5
17 1:08.760 3.543 89 59.961 .504 39 59.887
74 1:09.304 4.087 22 1:01.320 3.029 89 1:00.075 .618

8 1:09.313 4.096 73 1:01.105 4.022 22 1:01.909 6.617
47 1:09.534 4.317 17 1:02.109 8.575 73 1:01.558 6.910
69 1:10.548 5.331 47 1:02.574 10.510 17 1:02.700 13.526
19 1:11.172 5.955 74 1:04.187 12.769 47 1:03.281 16.563
84 1:11.429 6.212 8 1:04.154 12.814 74 1:04.239 20.525
29 1:11.794 6.577 19 1:03.818 14.735 8 1:05.581 21.995

5 1:13.356 8.139 84 1:04.802 16.059 19 1:04.721 23.461
34 1:14.004 8.787 69 1:05.620 16.614 84 1:04.370 24.284
43 1:14.716 9.499 29 1:04.999 17.177 69 1:05.794 27.486
86 2:04.637 59.420 34 1:06.094 20.947 29 1:05.369 27.702

5 1:09.660 23.622 5 1:06.698 36.389
Lap 2 43 1:08.894 26.604 43 1:11.032 47.584

39 59.768 86 1:00.178 59.892
89 1:00.061 .441 Lap 6
22 1:00.859 1.607 Lap 4 39 59.891
73 1:01.231 2.815 39 1:00.102 89 1:00.312 1.039
17 1:02.589 6.364 89 1:00.028 .430 22 1:02.117 8.843
47 1:03.285 7.834 22 1:01.668 4.595 73 1:02.161 9.180
74 1:04.161 8.480 73 1:01.319 5.239 17 1:02.308 15.943

8 1:04.230 8.558 17 1:02.240 10.713 47 1:03.179 19.851
19 1:04.628 10.815 47 1:02.761 13.169 74 1:03.849 24.483
69 1:05.329 10.892 74 1:03.506 16.173 8 1:03.985 26.089
84 1:04.711 11.155 8 1:03.589 16.301 19 1:03.607 27.177
29 1:05.267 12.076 19 1:03.994 18.627 84 1:04.581 28.974

5 1:05.489 13.860 84 1:03.844 19.801 69 1:04.614 32.209

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1B
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 12:38:58
Event: R10 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.6C Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:47

Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6

 39 39 39 39 39 39 39
89 89 89 89 89 89 89
22 22 22 22 22 22 22
86 73 73 73 73 73 73
73 17 17 17 17 17 17
17 74 47 47 47 47 47
47 8 74 74 74 74 74
74 47 8 8 8 8 8

8 69 19 19 19 19 19
29 19 69 84 84 84 84
69 84 84 69 69 69 69
25 29 29 29 29 29 29
19 5 5 34 5 5 5

5 34 34 5 43 43 43
84 43 43 43
34 86 86 86
43

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1B
RACE 2 (EVENT 16)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 12:38:58
Event: R10 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.6C Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:47

 1
1

 39 S. NICHOLSON
6:04.763

2
 89 R. DESKER

6:05.802

3
 22 B. THOMPSON

6:13.606

 2
4

 73 R. YATES
6:13.943

5
 17 T. DE BONO

6:20.706

6
 47 M. JACKSON

6:24.614

 3
7

 74 T. LARGE
6:29.246

8
 8 C. LIZARS

6:30.852

9
 19 N. FERONI

6:31.940

 4
10

 84 N. KELLY
6:33.737

11
 69 M. CRANMER

6:36.972

12
 29 R. HEWSON

6:39.379

 5
13

 5 C. CUCUZZA
6:51.178

14
 43 J. VAN HOOF

7:04.035

15
 34 B. VAN HOOF

3:25.830

 6
16

 86 A. FORDE
4:04.775

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


